Session Report

Celebration 2021 — “Universal Design for Learning Across Campus” Feedback Form
Please indicate your overall satisfaction with the session.

Unsatisfactory

Somewhat
Unsatisfactory

Satisfactory

Wery Satisfactory

0 2 4 ] i 10 12 14
# Answer % Count
1 Unsatisfactory 0.00% 0
2 Somewhat Unsatisfactory 0.00% 0
3 Neutral 9.52% 2
4 Satisfactory 23.81% 5
5 Very Satisfactory 66.67% 14

Total 100% 21



I learned multiple ways to keep participants engaged (solo, collaborative, and

interactive).
Mot at all
I | | I | | I | I | I I |
0 1 2 3 4 5 3] T a ) 10 11 12 13

# Answer % Count
1 Not at all 0.00% 0
2 Somewhat 19.05% 4
3 Strongly 23.81% 5
4 Very strongly 57.14% 12

Total 100% 21



I learned multiple ways to present information (slide visuals, video sharing, text-chat,

spoken audio).

Mot at all

Somewhat -

Strongly

Answer

Not at all
Somewhat
Strongly
Very strongly

Total

%

0.00%

9.52%

19.05%

71.43%

100%

16

Count

15

21



I learned how to use active-learning techniques and received use-them-now resources.

Mot at all

Somewhat

Strongly

# Answer
1 Not at all
2 Somewhat
3 Strongly
4 Very strongly

Total

%

0.00%
19.05%
19.05%
61.90%

100%

14

Count

13

21



I learned how to re-frame accessibility and inclusion conversations.

Mot at all
| | I | | I I
0 2 4 3] a 10 12 14
# Answer % Count
1 Not at all 0.00% 0
2 Somewhat 14.29% 3
3 Strongly 19.05% 4
4 Very strongly 66.67% 14

Total 100% 21



The four items below are the MU Dimensions of Inclusive & Effective Teaching. Overall,

how did this session model these dimensions? Please rate each item according to your

experience.

Present

eutral I

Abszent

# Question
1 Welcoming and Collaborative
2 Professional and Supportive
3 Structured and Intentional

4 Relevant and Engaging

Present

100.00%

100.00%

95.24%

90.48%

20

21

20

19

M Welcoming and Collaborative
B Professional and Supportive
M Structured and Intentional

M Relevant and Engaging

20 22
Neutral Absent Total
0.00% 0.00% 20
0.00% 0.00% 21
4.76% 0.00% 21
9.52% 0.00% 21



Reflection is an important part of professional development. Did you reflect on what you
learned during this session? Select all that apply.

I reflected somewhat
ON My WL

| reflected deeply
O Ty O

The session provided
the opportunity for
mie o reflect
somewhat.

The session provided
the opportunity for
mie 1o reflect

deeply.

Mone of the above

Answer

| reflected somewhat on my own.

| reflected deeply on my own.

The session provided the opportunity for me to reflect somewhat.
The session provided the opportunity for me to reflect deeply.
None of the above

Total

%

4.76%

9.52%

57.14%

28.57%

0.00%

100%

13

Count

21



Please share any other feedback you have about the session:

This was a terrific session. | learned a lot, and what | learned helps me know what else | need to learn. Thanks.
Another excellent session!

It was great!

Some more STEM-relevant examples would have been helpful. The talk was somewhat necessarily general and
vague, but STEM-heavy courses have a set of challenges that is unique compared to fine arts/humanities and social
sciences.

Good conference

Thank you!
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